

MHPU120000772024

R.C.S.No.27/2024



ORDER BELOW EXH.21

Defendant No. 1, 2 and 4 have filed their say on 14/06/2024. It is read and record. For Counter claim call say of plaintiff.

Bhor
Date : 19.07.2024.

(N.K.Nagargoje)
Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

MHPU120000772024

R.C.S.No.27/2024



ORDER BELOW EXH. 22

Perused application. Plaintiff without failed to take steps on next date. On this condition application is allowed.

Bhor
Date : 19.07.2024.

(N.K.Nagargoje)
Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune